
2011 Canoes on Wheels Schedule as of 9-19-2011 

2011 Educator Workshop Schedule 

 June 9  Thursday  Northwood School (St. Croix Flowage North Landing) 

 August 10  Wednesday  Northwood/Northstar Charter School (St. Croix Flowage North Landing) 

2011 Parade Schedule 

 July 4  Monday  Barnes Fourth of July Parade 

 August 13  Saturday  Minong Summer Days 

These 2011 COW Equipment Dates Have Been Reserved: 

 May 17  Saturday  Workshop for Drummond School Eco-Ed Field Trip 

 May 21-24  Sat-Wed  Drummond School 7th Grade Eco-Ed Field Trip – Bony Lake 
 June 1-3  Wed-Friday  Solon Springs School 
 June 6-7  Monday-Tue  Solon Springs School Outdoor Education (Brule River paddle0 
 June 8  Wednesday  Video shoot for TV commercial (St. Croix River Paddle & Concert) 
 June 9  Thursday  Canoes on Wheels educational workshop (St. Croix Flowage) 
 June 14  Tuesday  4-H Eagles Club - Brule River 
 June 25  Saturday  4-H at Leisure Lake Camp 

 Jun 30-Jul 3  Thurs-Sun  Cable Natural History Museum 
 July 4  Monday  Town of Barnes Parade 
 July 6  Wednesday  St. Croix River Paddle: Upper St. Croix Lake to Gordon Dam 
 July 7-8  Thursday-Fri  St. Croix River Paddle: (Namekagon River) Cty K to Riverside Landing 
 July 9  Saturday  St. Croix River Paddle: Riverside Landing to Danbury/Yellow River 
 July 10  Sunday  St. Croix River Paddle: Danbury/Yellow River to Norway Point Landing 
 July 11-17  Mon-Sunday  Cable Natural History Museum - Forest Lab Internship Program 
 July 23  Saturday  Minong Lakes Fair (Minong Town Hall, Nancy Lake Road) 

 August 5  Friday  Grantsburg High School – Upper St. Croix Lake  

 August 6  Saturday  Grantsburg High School – St. Croix River 

 August 10  Wednesday  Northwood/Northstar Charter School (St. Croix Flowage North Landing) 

 August 13  Saturday  Minong Summer Days Parade 

 Aug 25-28  Thur-Sunday  Towing vehicle not available 

 Sept 2  Friday  Northstar Community Charter School – Bond Lake 

 Sept 13-15  Tues-Thurs   5th Grade Outdoor Education Camp at Ernie Swift Nature Camp 

 Sept 16-22  Friday-Thurs  Drummond School 7th Grade Eco-Ed Field Trip (w training & rain dates) 

 Sept 23  Friday  Northstar Community Charter School  - Namekagon River 

http://canoesonwheels.org/ 


